Ph.: 01675-265027, 265248

Email : dbcdhuri@gmail.com

DESH BHAGAT COLLEGE

Govt. Aided, under 2(f) and 12 (B) of UGC, Act 1956, Permanently Affiliated to Punjabi
University, Patiala, Approved by NCTE and Accredited by NAAC (Grade-B)

BARDWAL-DHURI (Distt. Sangrur)

2.1.2 Seats filled against seats reserved for various categories during last five
years

No. of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise during
last five years.

Year

2018-19

2019-20

2020-2021

2021-22

2022-23

| Number

419

409

325

355

435

Total number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or state
government rule.

Year

2018-19

2019-20

2020-2021

2021-22

2022-23

Number

438

454

402

386

435

ERT YL TR PR

25 S

Principal
Desh Bhagat College

BARDWAL-DHURI




Ph.: 01675-265027, 265248
Email : dbcdhuri@gmail.com

DESH BHAGAT COLLEGE

Govt. Aided, under 2(f) and 12 (B) of UGC, Act 1956, Permanently Affiliated to Punjabi
University, Patiala, Approved by NCTE and Accredited by NAAC (Grade-B)

BARDWAL-DHURI (Distt. Sangrur)

Estd. 1982

Ref. No.. TOAC/DA¢ f 2024 ¢ Dated..2>2:8Y4:.202Y

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category and Number of students
Admitted from the reserved category

Average percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories
during the last 5 years
Number of seats earmarked for reserved Number of students admitted from
category the reserved category

YEAR | SC/ST | BC/OBC | OTHERS | GN | SC/ST | BC/OBC | OTHERS | GN
2018-19 | 310 122 - 788 | 294 125 - 645
2019-20 | 328 128 - 347 | 314 101 - 789
2020-21| 289 113 - 731 | 256 69 - 622
2021-22 | 277 109 - 701 225 130 - 429
2022-23 | 312 123 - 790 [ 393 176 - 486

7 b
Principal

Desh Bhagat College
BARDWAL-DHURI




