Ph.: 01675-265027, 265248 Email : dbcdhuri@gmail.com



DESH BHAGAT COLLEGE

Govt. Aided, under 2(f) and 12 (B) of UGC, Act 1956, Permanently Affiliated to Punjabi University, Patiala, Approved by NCTE and Accredited by NAAC (Grade-B)

Estd. 1982

BARDWAL-DHURI (Distt. Sangrur)

Def No	
Ref. No	Dated

2.1.2 Seats filled against seats reserved for various categories during last five years

No. of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise during last five years.

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-2021	2021-22	2022-23
Number	419	409	325	355	435

Total number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or state government rule.

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-2021	2021-22	2022-23
Number	438	454	402	386	435



Desh Bhagat College BARDWAL-DHURI

Ph.: 01675-265027, 265248 Email : dbcdhuri@gmail.com



DESH BHAGAT COLLEGE

Govt. Aided, under 2(f) and 12 (B) of UGC, Act 1956, Permanently Affiliated to Punjabi University, Patiala, Approved by NCTE and Accredited by NAAC (Grade-B)

BARDWAL-DHURI (Distt. Sangrur)

Ref. No. 70AC/DBC 2024 C

Dated 03:04.2029

Number of seats earmarked for reserved category and Number of students Admitted from the reserved category

during the last 5 years Number of seats earmarked for reserved category				Number of students admitted from the reserved category				
YEAR	SC/ST	BC/OBC	OTHERS	GN	SC/ST	BC/OBC	OTHERS	GN
2018-19	310	122	-	788	294	125	-	645
2019-20	328	128	-	847	314	101	-	789
2020-21	289	113	-	731	256	69	-	622
2021-22	277	109	-	701	225	130	-	429
2022-23	312	123	-	790	393	176	-	486

MUNICAT COLLEGE STORES

Principal

Desh Bhagat College

BARDWAL-DHURI